D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24019 Onni

24017 Si nner
24016 Brig
24020 Paulie Grl
24012 TEN
24011 Ranger

2 Q 24001 M sha

1 Q 24010 Punk

3 Q 24008 Ebbet s
24006 Hal | i ah

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 20018 Cheeky
20015 Vi nca

1 Q 20006 Wit
20005 Gaen
20001 Ci nder

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22035 Pi st ol
22029 Ranki n

3 22026  August

1 Q 22018 Ritz
22017 Varsity
22016 Jed
22014  Apache

2 22005 Gifter

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16011 D no

Sunday, March 17, 2019

Masters Standard
57 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
C. Coughlin Absent
C. Patriquin Absent
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0
D. Kubi chko 38.41 0
L. Mtchell No Ti e 0
R Wod Absent
K. Diedrich 43. 28 0
G Buzanoski 38.54 0
E. Kapl an 45. 19 0
J. Gauthier 39.74 0
57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Francis 39. 65 0
N. Scel zo No Ti e 0
T. Ful mer 37.78 0
M Ml o No Ti e 0
K. Rogers No Ti e 0
57 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
S. UWx No Tine 0
S. M chaud No Ti e 0
N. Scel zo 47. 24 1
N. Hought on 40. 39 0
K. d enent No Ti e 0
S. Cody No Tine 0
D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0
N. Ring 42. 10 0
59 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Labriola No Ti e 0

Jel i nda
S

o

N O OO

Jel i nda

O OO oo

Jel i nda

P OOOOOOoOOo

Jel i nda
S

0

Pepper
F E
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Pepper
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Pepper
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
Pepper
F E
0 1

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Scor e

Elim



16010 Fuj i M Power s
2 16004 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
1 Q 16002 JoJo J. Wngerter

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

14004 Spi ce M Sullivan

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

10001 Travis J. Pier

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 28.0%

No Ti ne
48. 73
52. 43

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent

=

14 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

o o

o o

o

Jel i nda Pepper

S

0

F

0

E

Jel i nda Pepper

S

F

E

Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

Dell a
Tur bo
Bi gzbee
Cus
Coast
Mol |y
Tar ga
Ri dl ey
Conet

Pl ay

P20022
P20004
P20023
P20018
3 P20017
P20015
P20031
P20013
P20007
P20030

2 Q

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

2 P16003
P16017
1 P16013
P16007

Sadi e (SM
Solo 6

d ewe

Cal ypso

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P14012
P14013
2 P14008
P14004
P14003
P14001

Celt (W
Ni xi e
Tach
Lily
Keel y
Tesl a

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 172 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q P12011 Cullen
2 P12006 Star

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performancelll Standard

60 seconds
Handl er

Macy
McKi nney
Ross
McGover n
Phel ps
McQuire
Bi x| er
Auboi s
Mead
Duf f

STOOITTOOTC

60 seconds
Handl er

K. Smth

J. Kat zwi nkel
R Mol enaar
K. Kingsbury

60 seconds
Handl er

Wl entz
O Connel
d enment
Moodi e
Mel o

O Connel

vssmxmum

62 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
S. Martinez.

Per f ormance 111 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
53. 53 0
49. 22 1
No Ti e 0
44. 34 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
39.14 0
Absent
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
56. 59 1
No Ti e 0
39. 61 0
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
46. 04 2
No Ti e 0
42. 64 0
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
39. 39 0
50. 41 0

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 15. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
P08007 Vi nny B. Gagnon No Ti e
1 P0O8003 Dixi e M Labriol a 70. 30
P08002 Becca M Russel | No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

6.

30

8 inch
R

o o

Judge:

S

o o

Jel i nda Pepper

F

o o

E

o

Scor e

Elim
6.30
Elim



Sunday, March 17, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
V12001 Chico A. Ri ecken No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge:
R

0

Jel i nda Pepper

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 24013 Trey J. Reardon
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22012 Pyro B. Carter
22003 Dugan S. M chaud
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 20014 Beck E. Wlentz
20011 Groovee L. Mtchell
20010 Rook E. Moodie
2 20008 Sydney K. Smith
1 Q 20003 Tap C. WIllians
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16013 Rocky L. Sgro
1 Q 16001 Swi tch K. Rogers
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
53. 06

Advanced 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
63. 08 6.08
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
70. 02 13. 02
35. 88

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
53.53
47.56

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

O OO oo

Judge:
R

0
0

Jel i nda Pepper
S F E

1 1 0

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
2 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
1 0 0
0 0 0

Scor e

25. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

16. 08
Elim
Elim
13. 02
0. 00



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20029 Steffen A. Robinson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20011 Riley J. Gross 73.02 13.02 1 1 0 0 23.02
2 P20010 Maya M MclLat chy 49.71 0 0 2 0 40. 00

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Lou J. Viola 56. 60 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16008 Roper K. Quenneville Absent

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Dahl i H. Fer guson 72. 31 11. 31 0 0 0 0 11. 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoru

-10-



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Starters Standard

D stance: 139 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
24009 Ny x C. Linoge Absent
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
3 22034 Baza L. Scott 48. 38 0
22023 Measur e H. Phel ps 58. 36 0
2 22022 Sunmi t S. Bel son 40. 40 0
1 Q 22021 Butt er H MGQire 45. 96 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20019 Dazzl e A. Boi svert Absent
1 Q 20002 El ectra R Segui 43. 50 0
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
16003 Loki P. Muirphy No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-11-

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 P20021 Lando E. Brent
P20020 Wash B. Hopki ns
P20009 Rory L. Booth
1 Q P20001 Trace J. Chase
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert
P16015 Bonney A. Ri ecken
P16012 Nerys C. Ross
P16011 Mall ey L. Macy
P16010 Teagan C. McCGovern
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P12004 Ziggy (O B. Carter
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
47.21 0 1
Absent
Absent
41. 27 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
53. 87 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

No Ti ne 0 0

-12-

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Jel i nda Pepper

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00
0 0 0. 00

Jel i nda Pepper
F E Score

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

OO0 o0ooo
PR R REPO

Jel i nda Pepper
F E Score

0 1 Elim



Sunday, March 17, 2019

RC2 RC3

1+6 1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7 1+7
1+6 1+7
1+4
1+7

RC2 RC3

1+5 1+5

1+6 1+7

1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+6 1+7
1+6 1+7

RC2 RC3

1+6
1+7 1+0
1+6 1+7
1+6
1+7 1+7
1+7

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
22035 Pi st ol S. Ux 29.08 1+7
22012 Pyro B. Carter 23.70 1+7
1S 22017 Varsity K. d enent 48. 29 1+7
22029 Ranki n S. M chaud 29.59 1+7
3 22014  Apache D. Kubi chko No Ti e 1+5
2 S 22005 Gifter N. Ring 46. 12 1+7
22018 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 1+7
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
24016 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 26. 69 1+2
24011 Ranger R Wod Absent
3 Q 24006 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 31. 60 1+5
24019 Onni C. Coughlin 10. 06
24010 Punk G BuzanosKki 22.72 1+7
1S 24012 TEN L. Mtchell 43. 28 1+7
Q 24008 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 33. 90 1+5
2 S 24020 Paulie @rl D. Kubichko 30.51 1+5
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 20014 Beck E. Wlentz 51. 05 1+7
20001 Ci nder K. Rogers 21. 00 1+7
3 20018 Cheeky M Francis 43. 82 1+5
20006 Wit T. Ful ner 22.71 1+5
2 Q 20008 Sydney K. Smith 57.10 1+7
20005 Gnen M Melo 22.55 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
10001 Travis J. Pier Absent

-13-

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7

1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

27
20
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+4

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

ds

Scor e

28
16
49
26
35
45
16

Score

17

48

24
51
41
48

Score

47
17
26
13
44
16

Score



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16015 Ada M DuBoi s
16004 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
2 Q 16002 JoJo J. Wngerter
3 16010 Fuj i M Powers
1S 16011 Di no M Labriola
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Absent
Absent
51. 44 1+7 1+7 1+6 27 50
23.38 1+7 1+0 0 9
52. 06 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
32.29 1+5 1+6 1+7 2 23

- 14-



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S  P14012
P14003
P14004
P14008

Q P14006
P14001
P14009
P14002
P14013

N W
2Ne)

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Celt (W
Keel y

Lily
Tach
Luce
Tesl a
Fiji
Dahl
N xi e

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20017
P20003
1S P20013
P20007
3 P20022
2 P20031

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Coast
Captain
Ri dl ey
Conet
Dell a
Tar ga

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P16007
P16006
P16013
P16003
P16004
P16017
3 Q P16014

N
n wm

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Cal ypso
Jed

d ewe
Sadi e (SM
Fi nn

Solo 6

Tr udy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P12002

Dahl

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

vsrxuvzAxmgm

Wl entz
Mel o
Moodi e

d enment
Hought on
O Connel
Ki ngsbury
Kr as

O Connel

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

wWrovnxzI

Phel ps
Rubi n
Auboi s
Mead
Macy
Bi x| er

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

WETITXDOA

Ki ngsbury
Cody

Mol enaar
Smth

Fer guson
Kat zwi nkel
Bi x| er

Per f ormance |11

Handl er

H

Fer guson

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

46. 22
39. 66
25. 40
41. 49
38.53
Absent
26. 98
46. 58
51. 24

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

18. 83
18. 97
34.14
Absent
40.79
38.21

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

36. 69
26. 51
46. 23
46. 38
27.52
6. 61

61. 57

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent

-15-

Jel i nda Pepper

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+2
1+7
1+3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+5

1+5

1+5
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+6

1+4
1+4

1+5
1+7

Jel i nda Pepper

27
5
0

14

27

20
27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+2

1+7
1+0
1+6

1+7
1+7

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+5

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+4

Jel i nda Pepper

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5
1+3
1+7

1+4

Jel i nda Pepper

27
27

20

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

53
26
16
34
48

17

49
52

Score

16

48

31
32

Score

23
25
58
51
23

39

Score



P12006 Star
P12011 Cullen J.

2 Q
1S

Openi ng: 54 seconds

S. Martinez.
Pl anondon

Perf ormance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P08002 Becca M Russel
P08003 Dixie M Labriola
3 P08006 Telly J. Reardon
1 S P08007 Vinny B. Gagnon
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 48.0%

48.72
42.00

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

49. 45
Absent
31.75
54. 62

-16-

1+2 1+5 146 1+7 27
1+5 1+6 1+47 1+3 27

Jel i nda Pepper
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+7 1+7 27
1+2 0
1+7 1+6 145 1+4 27

51
52

Scor e

48

53



Sunday, March 17, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 V08001 Pochi M Power s 24. 30 1+7 0 8

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-17-



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 24013 Trey J. Reardon 29. 83 1+5 1+6 1+7 5 26
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 22003 Dugan S. M chaud 28. 58 1+5 1+6 1+7 27 48
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
2 20011 G oovee L. Mtchell 31.20 1+5 1+7 147 2 24

1 Q 20010 Rook E. Modie 43. 74 1+5 1+7 1+7 27 49
3 20003 Tap C. WIllians 12. 24 1+3 0 4
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16001 Swi tch K. Rogers 28.50 1+5 1+6 1+7 2 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-18-



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 Q P20029 Steffen A. Robi nson 37. 46 1+5 1+7 1+7 27
3 Q P20004 Turbo P. McKi nney 34.77 145 1+6 1+7 27
2 Q P20001 Trace J. Chase 32. 36 1+5 1+6 1+7 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert 23. 77 1+5 1+6 0
1 P16015 Bonney A. Ri ecken 58. 50 1+5 1+6 1+7 14

P16008 Roper K. Quenneville Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

-19-

Scor e
49

48
48

Score

13
35



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24009  Nyx

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane
3 22034 Baza
1 Q 22033 Ellie
22023 Measur e
22022 Summi t
2 Q 22021 Butt er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20019 Dazzl e

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs
Nunber of Dogs

Nunber of Dogs Not
Total Nunmber of Qua

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

24 inch Judge:
Ti me

C. Linoge Absent

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me RC1
L. Scott 27. 35 1+3
T. Pol son 34.70 1+2
H. Phel ps 33. 26 1+3
S. Bel son 7.02 1+3
H MGQire 40. 86 1+5

20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti e

A. Boi svert Absent

Showi ng:
Absent :

Scor ed:
lifiers:

ANOONOGI

0. 0%

-20-

RC2
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+2

Jel i nda Pepper
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Jel i nda Pepper

RC3 RC4 RC5
1+5
143
1+5

142

Jel i nda Pepper
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

RC6 O s

20
27
20

0
27

Scor e

Score

36
40
36

4
39

Score



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P20021 Lando E. Brent 32.54 1+3 1+5 145 20 36

P20009 Rory L. Booth Absent

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P16011 Malley L. Macy 7.51 1+3 0 4
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P12004 Ziggy (O B. Carter 36. 88 1+3 1+5 1+3 27 41

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%
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Qualifier Cutoff: 37.07

Pl ace

4 Q 22035
22034
22033

2 Q 22014
22022

1 Q 22018
22005

3 Q 22003
22017

Arnband Call Name

Pi st ol
Baza
Ellie
Apache
Summi t
Ritz
Gifter
Dugan
Varsity

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.60

Pl ace

4 Q 24006

2 Q 24019
24016
24011

1 Q 24010

3 Q 24001
24020

Arnband Call Name

Hal | i ah
Onni

Brig

Ranger

Punk

M sha
Paulie Grl

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.85

Pl ace

2 Q 20006

1 Q 20020
20011

3 Q 20005
20003
20018

4 Q 20002

5 Q 20001

Arnband Call Name

Whi t
Swir |

G oovee
Gren
Tap
Cheeky
El ectra
Ci nder

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.76

Pl ace

1 Q 10001

Arnband Call Name

Travis

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Steeplechase

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ux

Scott

Pol son
Kubi chko
Bel son
Hought on
Ri ng

M chaud
d enment

ANnzznoAdAron

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

Gaut hi er
Coughlin
Kat zwi nkel
Whod
Buzanosk
Di edrich
Kubi chko

Ox2OB=0“

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ful ner
WIlianms
Mt chel |
Mel o
WIlianms
Franci s
Segui
Roger s

A0 rod

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Pier

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

33.79
33.71
47. 95
29. 83
No Ti e
28. 95
34. 86
30. 20
33.42

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

32.22
31.03
No Ti e
Absent
29. 28
31.92
33.09

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

28. 87
27. 37
No Ti e
32.21
No Ti e
No Ti e
34. 36
35.17

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

45. 41
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P OOOOOOOoOOo ()]
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o o

o

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O OoOoOPrOoOoOpProor o m

o o

o

m

O OoOkrPFrOoOkFr oo

Scor e

33.79
Elim
47. 95
29. 83
Elim
28. 95
Elim
30. 20
38.42

Scor e

32.22
31.03
Elim

29. 28
31.92
Elim

Scor e

28. 87
27. 37
Elim
32.21
Elim
Elim
34. 36
35.17

Scor e

45. 41



14 i nch
Pl ace

14004

Judge:

Jel i nda Pepper
Arnmband Call Nane

Spi ce

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.02

Pl ace

16015
3 16011
1 Q 16010
16004
16003
2 Q 16002
16001

Arnband Call Nanme

Ada
Di no
Fuj i
Tuukka
Loki
JoJo
Switch

Handl er

M

16 inch Judge:

Sul l'i van

Handl er

ALmrggL

DuBoi s
Labriol a
Power s
Thi bodeau
Mur phy
W ngerter
Roger s

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Ti me

No Ti ne

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

Absent
76. 69
31.09
Absent
No Ti e
38. 67
No Ti e
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o

o o

o

o o

o

o o

o

o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

76. 69
31.09

Elim
38. 67
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

P ow
O OO0

AN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q
1Q

2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

2

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P16003
P16017
P16015
P16006
P16004

37.87
Call Nane

Lou

Sadi e (SM
Solo 6
Bonney
Jed

Fi nn

er Cutoff: 43.73

Ar mband

P20031
P20025
P20023
P20022
P20013
P20011
P20004
P20030

Call Nane

Tar ga
G no

Bi gzbee
Dell a
Ri dl ey
Ri | ey
Tur bo
Pl ay

er Cutoff: 44.16

Ar mband

P14008
P14006
P14002

Call Nane

Tach
Luce
Dahl

er Cutoff: 48.58

Ar mband

P12006
P12011
P12002

Call Nane

St ar
Cul I en
Dahl

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Viol a
Smith
Kat zwi nkel
Ri ecken
Cody

Fer guson

ROl S o

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bi x| er
Franci s
Ross
Macy
Auboi s
G oss
McKi nney
Duf f

STEvLrogo

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. d enent
N. Hought on
L. Kras

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. Martinez.
J. Pl anpondon
H. Ferguson

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

Absent
33.56
30. 30
50. 49
31.01
47. 05

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

37.42
30. 44
41. 23
37.11
32.14
42. 71
39.21
No Ti e

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me

30. 33
No Ti ne
42. 36

Jel i nda Pepper
Ti me
38. 87

No Ti ne
64. 63
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o

()] O OO oo
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o

o

M O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
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o

O OO oo
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POPFRPPFPOPFR OO

=

=

Scor e

33. 56
30. 30
50. 49
31.01
47. 05

Scor e

37.42
30. 44
Elim
37.11
Elim
Elim
39.21
Elim

Scor e

35.33
Elim
Elim

Scor e

38. 87
Elim
64. 63



Qualifier Cutoff: 53.43 8 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

1 Q P08002 Becca M Russel | 42.75

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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E

0

Scor e

42. 75



D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20018 Cheeky
20007 Jet

1 Q 20006 \hit

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22034 Baza

3 Q 22033 Ellie
22030 Prize

2 Q 22018 Ritz
22012 Pyro

1 Q 22009 Spec
22005 Gifter

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24011 Ranger

1 24010 Punk

2 24006 Hal | i ah
24002 Acro
24001 M sha

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16015 Ada
16010 Fuj i
16004 Tuukka

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Masters Challenge Jumpers

39 seconds
Handl er

M Francis
L. Kasparek
T. Ful ner

39 seconds
Handl er

Scot t

Pol son
Mt chel |
Hought on
Carter
Mt chel |
Ri ng

Zrmzr4dr

39 seconds
Handl er

R Wod

G Buzanosk
J. Gauthier
G Buzanosk
K. Diedrich

42 seconds
Handl er

M DuBoi s
M Powers
L. Thi bodeau

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
27. 48

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

27.29
32.90
36. 23
27.92
No Ti e
25. 87
Absent

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

Absent
28. 20
28. 64
No Ti e
35.33

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me
Absent

No Ti ne
Absent

-26-

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

OO ONOO

Judge:
R

o OoOo+r

Judge:
R

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0

Jel i nda Pepper

S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Jel i nda Pepper
S F E

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

4
28. 6%
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Sunday, March 17, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14003 Keely M Ml o No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P14002 Dahli L. Kras 39. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16013 d ewe R Ml enaar 30. 47 1 0 0 0 5. 00
2 P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 38. 77 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P20031 Targa S. Bixler 40. 50 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q P20004 Turbo P. McKi nney 39.35 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20003 Captain K. Rubin Absent
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12011 Cullen J. Pl anondon Absent
1 P12006 Star S. Martinez. 61. 83 16. 83 0 1 0 0 21. 83

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NNOONN

8. 6%
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D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24016 Brig
1 Q 24020 Paulie Grl
24019 Onni
3 Q 24012 TEN
24011 Ranger
24010 Punk
24008 Ebbet s
2 Q 24006 Hal | i ah
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 22035 Pi st ol
22033 Ellie
1 Q 22029 Ranki n
22018 Ritz
22017 Varsity
3 22014  Apache
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 20008 Sydney
1 Q 20006 \hit
3 Q 20005 Gnen
20001 Ci nder
2 Q 20018 Cheeky
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16011 D no
1 Q 16010 Fuj i
16004 Tuukka

Sunday, March 17, 2019

Masters Jumpers
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Kat zwi nkel 42. 95 4. 95
D. Kubi chko 21. 40
C. Coughlin No Ti e
L. Mtchell 23.28
R Wod Absent
G Buzanoski 22.63
E. Kapl an Absent
J. Gauthier 22.68
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Wx 24. 41
T. Pol son 26. 43
S. M chaud 22.75
N. Hought on Absent
K. C ement 23.61
D. Kubi chko 23.79
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Snmith 34.29
T. Ful ner 22.15
M Melo 25. 85
K. Rogers 24. 21
M Francis 22.54
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Labriol a 39.59
M Powers 24. 64
L. Thi bodeau Absent
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24 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

22 inch Judge:

R

=

o

20 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:

R

N

Jel i nda Pepper

S

O O oo

Jel i nda

o o

Jel i nda

ONO OO

F E
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Pepper
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Pepper
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Jel i nda Pepper

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

0
0

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

10. 00

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00



2 16001 Swi tch K.

Roger s

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 14004 Spi ce

Handl er

M Sullivan

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 10001 Travis J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Pi er

36. 44

Mast er s
Ti me

32. 66

Mast er s
Ti me

44. 83
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14 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

2.

83

R

Jel i nda Pepper

S

0

F

0

E

0

Jel i nda Pepper

S

0

F

0

E

0

5. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

12. 83



D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14008 Tach
P14006 Luce
2 Q P14003 Keely
1 Q P14002 Dahl
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Lou
1 Q P16017 Solo 6
3 Q P16014 Trudy
P16013 d ewe
Q P16004 Finn
2 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20007 Comet
1 Q P20030 Play
2 Q P20025 Gno
3 Q P20023 Bigzbee
P20022 Della
P20015 Mblly
Q P20031 Targa
P20013 Ridl ey
P20003 Captain
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12011 Cullen
1 P12006 Star
P12002 Dahl

Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

K. C enent
N. Hought on
M Ml o

L. Kras

41 seconds
Handl er

Vi ol a
Kat zwi nkel
Bi x| er

Mol enaar
Fer guson
Smth

AITADOMS @

41 seconds
Handl er

Mead
Duf f
Franci s
Ross
Macy
McQuire
Bi x| er
Auboi s
Rubi n

AOOHITr0Oo<T

43 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
S. Martinez.
H. Ferguson

Per f ormance 111 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti e 0
Absent
26. 94 0
26. 48 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R

Absent
22.96
31. 46
22. 38
34.56
26. 36

O OO oo

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

Absent
20. 57
22. 45
27.25
28. 08
No Ti e
31.17
Absent
Absent

OO OO oo

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

Absent

31.75 0
Absent

-31-

Judge:
S

0

Judge:

OO Pr oo

Judge:

OO PFr OOoOo

Judge:
S

Jel i nda Pepper

F

0

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Jel i nda Pepper

F

O OO oo

E Scor e

O OO oo
o1
o
o

Jel i nda Pepper

F

OO OO oo

E Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00

OpPFr, OO0 OO0

Jel i nda Pepper

F

E Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V12002 Rainey R Goodnan

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans

Vet er ans

Jel i nda Pepper
S F E

0 0 0

Jel i nda Pepper
S F E

0 0 0



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22003 Dugan S. M chaud 21.48 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 20011 G oovee L. Mtchell 19. 92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20007 Jet L. Kasparek 20. 35 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 20003 Tap C. WIlians 19. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

16013 Rocky L. Sgro Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q P20029 sSteffen A. Robi nson 32. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q P20004 Turbo P. McKi nney 29.15 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert Absent
P16008 Roper K. Quenneville Absent
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Jelinda Pepper
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12004 Ziggy (O B. Carter 33.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, March 17, 2019
StartersJumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
24009 Ny x C. Linoge Absent

1 24002 Acro G Buzanoski 34. 60 0

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R

1 Q 22034 Baza L. Scott 19. 28 0

3 22022 Sunmi t S. Bel son 22.16 0

2 Q 22021 Butter H MQire 20. 61 0

22006 Nat e L. Kras 35.52 0

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R

20019 Dazzl e A. Boisvert Absent

1 Q 20002 El ectra R Segui 20. 15 0
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

- 35-

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Jel i nda Pepper
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00



Sunday, March 17, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

39 seconds
Handl er

Chase
Br ent
Hopki ns
G oss
Boot h
Chase

- mme

39 seconds
Handl er

C. Ross
L. Macy
V. Duff

D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20024 Swig
2 P20021 Lando
P20020 Wash
1 Q P20011 Riley
P20009 Rory
P20001 Trace
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16012 Nerys
1 P16011 Mall ey
2 P16001 Cotta
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

5
4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
1
2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts R S

Absent

18. 98 0 1

Absent

24.76 0 0

Absent

Absent

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
19. 42 0 0
25. 42 0 2
27.79 0 2
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20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Jel i nda Pepper

F

E

Scor e

5. 00

0. 00

Jel i nda Pepper

F

o

E

o

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
30. 00



